
Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 091

10th January 2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

91 Service No.

 1600Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

 1607Stedham, Common View

 1614Elsted, Three Horseshoes

 1617East Harting, Turkey Island

 1620South Harting, Tipper Lane

 1621South Harting, Ship Inn

 1626Nyewood, Green

 1631Rogate, Post Office

 1636Sheet, Half Moon

 1639Petersfield, Square [B]

 1641Petersfield, Station [S]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 091

10th January 2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

91 Service No.

 0707Petersfield, Station [S]

 0709Petersfield, Square [A]

 0713Sheet, Half Moon

 0720Rogate, Post Office

 0725Nyewood, Green

 0730South Harting, Ship Inn

 0731South Harting, Warren Side

 0734East Harting, Turkey Island

 0737Elsted, The Three Horseshoes

 0744Stedham, Common View

 0754Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 091

10th January 2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

91 Service No.

 1600Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

 1607Stedham, Common View

 1614Elsted, Three Horseshoes

 1617East Harting, Turkey Island

 1620South Harting, Tipper Lane

 1621South Harting, Ship Inn

 1626Nyewood, Green

 1631Rogate, Post Office

 1636Sheet, Half Moon

 1639Petersfield, Square [B]

 1641Petersfield, Station [S]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 091

10th January 2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

91 Service No.

 0707Petersfield, Station [S]

 0709Petersfield, Square [A]

 0713Sheet, Half Moon

 0720Rogate, Post Office

 0725Nyewood, Green

 0730South Harting, Ship Inn

 0731South Harting, Warren Side

 0734East Harting, Turkey Island

 0737Elsted, The Three Horseshoes

 0744Stedham, Common View

 0754Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 092

10th January 2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

92 92 92 92 92 92 Service No.

NW

 0755  0940  1115  1400  1500  1750Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

 0802  0947  1122  1407  1507  1757Stedham, Common View

 0806  0951  1126  1411  1511  1801Trotton, Church

  -  0958   -   -   -   -Terwick Common, Terwick Rise

 0810  1002  1130  1415  1515  1805Rogate, Post Office

 0815  1007  1135  1420  1520  1810Sheet, Half Moon

 0818  1010  1138  1423  1523  1813Petersfield, Square [B]

 0820  1012  1140  1425  1525  1815Petersfield, Station [S]

Codes:

NW Not Wednesday
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 092

10th January 2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

92 92 92 92 92 92 92 Service No.

NW

 0830  1015  1230  1430  1530  1720  1820Petersfield, Station [S]

 0832  1017  1232  1432  1532  1722  1822Petersfield, Square [A]

 0836  1021  1236  1436  1536  1726  1826Sheet, Half Moon

 0841  1026  1241  1441  1541  1731  1831Rogate, Post Office

  -   -  1246   -   -   -   -Terwick Common, Terwick Rise

 0845  1030  1252  1445  1545  1735  1835Trotton, Church

 0849  1034  1256  1449  1549  1739  1839Stedham, Common View

 0856  1041  1303  1456  1556  1746  1846Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

Codes:

NW Not Wednesday
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 092

10th January 2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

92 92 92 92 92 Service No.

 0755  1115  1400  1500  1750Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

 0802  1122  1407  1507  1757Stedham, Common View

 0806  1126  1411  1511  1801Trotton, Church

 0810  1130  1415  1515  1805Rogate, Post Office

 0815  1135  1420  1520  1810Sheet, Half Moon

 0818  1138  1423  1523  1813Petersfield, Square [B]

 0820  1140  1425  1525  1815Petersfield, Station [S]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 092

10th January 2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

92 92 92 92 92 92 Service No.

 0830  1015  1430  1530  1720  1820Petersfield, Station [S]

 0832  1017  1432  1532  1722  1822Petersfield, Square [A]

 0836  1021  1436  1536  1726  1826Sheet, Half Moon

 0841  1026  1441  1541  1731  1831Rogate, Post Office

 0845  1030  1445  1545  1735  1835Trotton, Church

 0849  1034  1449  1549  1739  1839Stedham, Common View

 0856  1041  1456  1556  1746  1846Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 093

10th January 2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

93 Service No.

W

 0930Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

 0935Woolbeding, The Barn

 0940Redford, Garage

 0943Linch, Memorial

 0946Milland, Rising Sun

 0953Borden, Village Hall

 0958Terwick Common, Terwick Rise

 1002Rogate, Post Office

 1007Sheet, Half Moon

 1010Petersfield, Square [B]

 1012Petersfield, Station [S]

Codes:

W Wednesday
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 093

10th January 2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

93 Service No.

W

 1230Petersfield, Station [S]

 1232Petersfield, Square [A]

 1236Sheet, Half Moon

 1241Rogate, Post Office

 1246Terwick Common, Terwick Rise

 1250Borden, Village Hall

 1255Milland, Rising Sun

 1259Linch, Memorial

 1302Redford, Garage

 1308Woolbeding, The Barn

 1313Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

Codes:

W Wednesday
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 093

10th January 2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

93 Service No.

 0930Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]

 0935Woolbeding, The Barn

 0940Redford, Garage

 0943Linch, Memorial

 0946Milland, Rising Sun

 0953Borden, Village Hall

 0958Terwick Common, Terwick Rise

 1002Rogate, Post Office

 1007Sheet, Half Moon

 1010Petersfield, Square [B]

 1012Petersfield, Station [S]
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Midhurst - PetersfieldService Description

Service Number 093

10th January 2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

93 Service No.

 1230Petersfield, Station [S]

 1232Petersfield, Square [A]

 1236Sheet, Half Moon

 1241Rogate, Post Office

 1246Terwick Common, Terwick Rise

 1250Borden, Village Hall

 1255Milland, Rising Sun

 1259Linch, Memorial

 1302Redford, Garage

 1308Woolbeding, The Barn

 1313Midhurst, Bus Stand [B]
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